OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

ol | | 1| 2 [3]4/5/6/7]8]9]+[Sum |
Par 3 3 3/3/3/3/3|3|3 27

1 | Janar Kruuda 07/16/18 19:31 342 42 4 3 0 |27
07/16/18 19:56 3 3 2/ 2/3/3/2/ 22 5|22 -5/49
2 Marten Sademe 07/16/18 19:31 2 3/3 3343 4 3 | +1/|28
07/16/18 19:56 3 4 3/3/4/ 3233/ +1| 28 [+2|56

Small competition * 08.12.2025 17:19 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/732297
https://discgolfmetrix.com/732297
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Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1
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3.3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Small competition * 08.12.2025 17:19 (2)

3.3

N =P

2.8
4
1
3

26.3
-0.8

10 28%
19 53%
7 19%
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